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wihit 1

sreausunassmhedndeneiu
Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWandqeeu : 17003 ATUNTTTANIU Report date : 03.02.2568
UserName : A17003000371001 sWamiaeidingne : 1700300037 drifneudavianu Sunyd Report Time : 11:24:49

3ufl 1 unsrAu 2568 B9 31 UNTIAU 2568

swadIuenyszinv FovnBuondssan YONBNU win LASAN gongniy
1101010101 Ruanluile 0.00 28.80 -28.80 0.00
1101010104 BuNATesIuNTg 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 Wniunds 0.00 11,129,373.80  -11,129,373.80 0.00
1101010113 #nso Clearing 0.00 28.80 -28.80 0.00
1101020501 RAurinag 12,683,756.00 11,111,345.00  -11,203,920.00 12,591,181.00
1101020601 Vilsafterhdsads 0.00 11,129,345.00  -11,129,345.00 0.00
1101020603 wi sunAs-lusty, 92,335.30 259,328.51 259,32851  92,335.30
1101020604 /el sues-uenadu. - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030199 Jurhinlifisesh 2,630,486.23 750,760.00 84252616  2,538,722.07
1102010101 a/ududu-luadn, 0.00 4,800.00 -4,800.00 0.00
1102050107 3/8 AN93U-N1BUBN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 Ane3un un. 0.00 259,328.51 -259,328.51  0.00
1105010105 Yanpands 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030106 duufuusenans 539,000.00 0.00 0.00 539,000.00
1205030108 pad. dauy.ennns -38,460.47 0.00 0.00 -38,460.47
1205060101 pians&dad/aliisey  80,000.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00
1205060102 fad. 91A1THITEY -72,533.33 0.00 0.00 -72,533.33
1206010101 Ayusdtinay 1,617,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,617,100.00
1206010103 e Agfueidineu -1,283,732.79 0.00 0.00 -1,283,732.79
1206020101 Aytusiummug 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,515,000.00
1206020103 pad ayinusioTunvug -1,390,020.92 0.00 0.00 -1,390,020.92
1206040101 Agtueilaman 157,438.62 0.00 0.00 157,438.62
1206040102 Wnaginsilewon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 paa afusilewan  -12595061 0.00 0.00 -125,950.61
1206100101 agfusipoufiumes  1,018,192.60 0.00 0.00 1,018,192.60
1206100103 aaa pouiues -898,145.83 0.00 0.00 -898,145.83
1206180101 aynueilisyyn 1,434,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,434,000.00
1206180102 paa agfusibissyn  -1,433,995.00 0.00 0.00 -1,433,995.00
1209010101 TUsunIumAaun 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-TUsuNIUABLT -1,817.35 0.00 0.00 -1,617.35
2101010102 /U nMsf-aeuen -93,170.00 114,589.00 -114,589.00  -93,170.00
2101010103 SuauAn / Tuddigy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101020198 quAu-mihonusy 0.00 15,935.91 -15,935.91 0.00
2102040101 anssngllnafadie 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 Tuddgydnesng 0.00 150,540.00 -150,540.00  0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ynaa(03) 0.00 834.70 -834.70 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nanfif(53)  0.00 71.82 -71.82 0.00
2104010101 sautiufusetidsnds  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Gufushnumypan - -613,575.00 11,203,920.00  -10,590,345.00 0.00
2111020199 Gufuehndu -2,630,486.23 842,524.16 750,760.00  -2,538,722.07
2112010199 Guuseiudy -70,181.00 0.00 0.00 -70,181.00 ﬁ]gu‘}gﬂﬁaq
2202010101 g Sun-iiinau -10,000.00 0.00 0.00 -10,000.00 ?/ e

(ijwwaqﬂgs' touu)
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3101010101
3102010101
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3105010101
4201020103
4203010101
4307010103
4307010105
4307010108
4308010105
4308010118
5101010108
5101010115
5101020106
5101020108
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
5103010199
5104010104
5104010110
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020107
5104030210
5104030219
5104030299
5104040102
5105010109
5105010111
5105010115
5105010127
5105010148
5105010158
5210010102
5210010103
5210010112
5210010118
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ATEnduius
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Adou-n.emuwivuz
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fingmune-software
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samsavuaeidnday 1700300037

-12,000,000.00
-120,191.77
-225,665.04
0.00
-832,871.24
-19,000.00
14.46
-354,060.00
-547,616.50
-15,600.00
-15,799,616.00
-14,783,860.00
14,300.00
354,060.00
9,000.00
36,000.00
0.00
12,500.00
3,100.00
72,364.00
32,796.00
2,140.00

0.00
13,160.00
3,200.00
289,380.00
36,254.38
8,083.00
4,185.84
1,219.00
9,000.00
380.00
3,860.00
1,200.00
20,139.11
24,780.14
3,281.56
10,707.01
147.85
3,396.44
15,799,616.00
19,000.00
-14.46
14,783,860.00
0.00
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0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
118,020.00
3,000.00
12,000.00
935.00
0.00
2,120.00
0.00
4,800.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
7,040.00
96,170.00
15,332.91
3,464.00
0.00
603.00
4,500.00
400.00
2,080.00
600.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
11,111,345.00
18,028.80
0.00
11,203,920.00
69,587,112.72

-521,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-18,000.00
-28.80
-118,020.00
-160,924.91
-2,120.00
-11,111,345.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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-12,521,000.00
-120,191.77
-225,665.04
0.00
-832,871.24
-37,000.00
-14.34
-472,080.00
-708,541.41
-17,720.00
-26,910,961.00
-25,987,780.00
14,300.00
472,080.00
12,000.00
48,000.00
935.00
12,500.00
5,220.00
72,364.00
37,596.00
2,140.00
10,000.00
13,160.00
10,240.00
385,550.00
51,587.29
11,547.00
4,185.84
1,822.00
13,500.00
780.00
5,940.00
1,800.00
20,139.11
24,780.14
3,281.56
10,707.01
147.85
3,396.44
26,910,961.00
37,028.80
-14.46
25,987,780.00

-69,587,112.72 0.00
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sagld : A17003000371001
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yIuenUszim : 1101020501 RurhnAda
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sﬁﬂmumimaaulmmennszwiwmsﬁae

faus 01 UN1AL 2568 - 31 UNTIAY 2568

17003 ASNNITIAWIIY

v d i
wim 1 PNIVLG o 1

uiiand : 03.02.2568

van: 11644

fuitag wedl | Usaam 5 fom : W1U3IN1S
GNEEPHREEN gvinuny n5AYUA wuende = =
38NT \BN#AS Langs YA LATAN ﬂi)i\!]lﬂl]

WresUyARun 1700300037 12,683,756.00
Ug@kurn ;10599 Yaydiduuseiudiyyn Guusvdunaau Gulsziuiu 12,070,181.00

03.01.2568| 1600007711 | RX |204912043039238| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 8,000.00 0.00
1600007717 | RX |204912043010260| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 16,000.00 0.00 12,094,181.00
06.01.2568| 1600007828 | RX |204912043096292| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 12,098,181.00
07.01.2568| 1600007949 | RX [204912043141217| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 22,000.00 0.00 12,120,181.00

09.01.2568| 1600008198 | RX |204912043228655| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 26,000.00 0.00
1600008205 | RX |204912043227219] 17003 1700300037 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 12,151,181.00
10.01.2568| 1600008291 | RX |204912043275352| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 37,000.00 0.00 12,188,181.00
13.01.2568| 1600008459 | RX |204912043339118| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 65,000.00 0.00 12,253,181.00
14.01.2568| 1600008612 | RX [204912043381915| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 25,000.00 0.00 12,278,181.00
15.01.2568| 1600008683 | RX [204912043427228| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 53,000.00 0.00 12,331,181.00
16.01.2568| 1600008837 | RX |204912043467630| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 8,000.00 0.00 12,339,181.00
17.01.2568| 1600008987 | RX [204912043521109| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 20,000.00 0.00 12,359,181.00
20.01.2568| 1600009200 | RX [204912043585043| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 72,000.00 0.00 12,431,181.00
21.01.2568| 1600009256 | RX [204912043631216| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 24,000.00 0.00 12,455,181.00

23.01.2568] 1600009607 | RX |204912043677985| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 29,000.00 0.00
1600009615 | RX |204912043718525| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 17,000.00 0.00 12,501,181.00
24.01.2568| 1600009711 | RX |204912043766590| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 18,000.00 0.00 12,519,181.00
28.01.2568| 1600010021 | RX |204912043868055| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 15,000.00 0.00 12,534,181.00
29.01.2568| 1600010158 | RX |204912043883627| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00 12,545,181.00

30.01.2568| 1600010301 | RX [204912043981577| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 10,000.00 0.00
1600010325 | RX |204912043935691| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 15,000.00 0.00 12,570,181.00
31.01.2568| 1600010427 | RX |204912044039967| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 21,000.00 0.00 12,591,181.00
sonere sondnfiudan ;10599 Vaidulseiudynn Buuisdunanu Sudseiutu 521,000.00 0.00 12,591,181.00
Vddudin : 10796 YgBuneldnnmsindiuiugesdiuitnis 613,575.00
02.01.2568| 1500001739 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 613,575.00 0.00
03.01.2568| 1600007724 | RX [204912043010240| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 430,090.00 0.00 430,090.00

06.01.2568| 1600007827 | RX |204912043049465| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 612,220.00 0.00
1600007831 | RX [204912043096282| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 672,075.00 0.00 1,714,385.00
07.01.2568| 1600007952 | RX |204912043141207| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 403,475.00 0.00 2,117,860.00

09.01.2568| 1600008199 | RX |204912043228645| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 527,250.00 0.00
1600008212 | RX_ |204912043227209] 17003 1700300037 1700300037 254,095.00 0.00 2,899,205.00

10,01.2568| 1500001852 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00|  2,899,205.00
1600008288 | RX |204912043275342| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00
13.01.2568| 1600008447 | RX |204912043339108| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 707,035.00 0.00 907,035.00
14.01.2568| 1600008616 | RX [204912043381905| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 298,225.00 0.00 1,205,260.00
15.01.2568| 1600008681 | RX [204912043427218| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 342,650.00 0.00 1,547,910.00
16.01.2568| 1600008826 | RX |204912043467650| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 346,975.00 0.00 1,894,885.00
17.01.2568| 1600008985 | RX |204912043521090| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 562,600.00 0.00 2,457,485.00
20.01.2568| 1600009198 RX 204912043585033 17003 1700300037 1700300037 496,575.00 0.00 2.954,060.00
21.01.2568| 1600009301 | RX |204912043631206| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 418,350.00 0.00 3,372,410.00
22.01.2568| 1500002070 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00]  3,372,410.00 0.00

23.01.2568| 1600009603 | RX |208912043677886| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 491,065.00 0.00
1600009609 | RX |204912043718535| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 399,695.00 0.00 890,760.00
24.01.2568| 1600009714 | RX |204912043766609| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 355,400.00 0.00 1,246,160.00
28.01.2568| 1600010027 | RX [204912043853412| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 801,425.00 0.00 2,047,585.00

29.01.2568| 1500002195 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00|  2,047,585.00
1600010154 | RX |204912043883766| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 443,880.00 0.00 443,880.00

30.01.2568| 1500002243 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 443,880.00
1600010300 | RX |204912043936809| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 436,140,00 0.00 436,140.00

31.01.2568| 1500002274 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00 436,140.00

1500002315 | RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00]  1,391,125.00

1600010422 | RX |204912043989894| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 648,875.00 0.00
1600010426 | RX |204912044040005| 17003 1700300037 1700300037 742,250.00 0.00 0.00
soooee s nidudan ;10796 Yaddunuldnnnasiniiunuesdauingnis 10,590,345,00]  11,203,920.00 0.00
=esnenn sqniuaadig@idudha 1700300037 11,111,345.00] 11,203,920.00 12,591,181,00
oAy 11,111,345.00] 11,203,920.00 12,591,181.00
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-01-2025 09:44:00

06-01-2025 09:48:00
06-01-2025 13:31:00
08-01-2025 10:05:00
08-01-2025 10:05:00
08-01-2025 10:05:00
08-01-2025 11:12:00
08-01-2025 11:13:00
08-01-2025 11:28:00
10-01-2025 09:56:00
10-01-2025 11:08:00
13-01-2025 09:38:00
13-01-2025 10:34:00
15-01-2025 09:53:00
15-01-2025 12:00:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 09:53:00
22-01-2025 13:52:00
22-01-2025 13:52:00
22-01-2025 13:53:00
23-01-2025 10:01:00
23-01-2025 10:01:00
23-01-2025 10:01:00
28-01-2025 02:30:00
28-01-2025 02:30:00
28-01-2025 10:15:00
28-01-2025 10:35:00
29-01-2025 02:50:00
30-01-2025 10:24:00
31-01-2025 09:45:00
31-01-2025 10:05:00

31-01-2025 11:01:00

Total Cr. = 259,328.51

$l suMSnsdlNeg

! KRUNGTHAI BANK

204-6-02775-2
damnusminduny3

Samnudmiasiuny’
0.00

Teller Id
93999

931002
93999
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999
931000
93999
931002
93999
931002
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
K19294
93999
93999
931002
93999
931003

93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT

BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPOWT
BPDWT
PADWP
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14

BPDWT

THB

Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
chantaburi em -92,335.30 0.00 0204
GFMIS/108682 1,080.00 1,080.00 108682
chantaburi em -1,080.00 0.00 0204
GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 1,800.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 11,800.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 5,389.16 17,189.16 108682
chantaburi em -1,800.00 15,389.16 0204
chantaburi em -10,000.00 5,389.16 0204
chantaburi em -5,389.16 0.00 0204
GFMIS/108682 3,464.00 3,464.00 108682
chantaburi em -3,464.00 0.00 0204
GFMIiS/108682 935.00 935.00 108682
chantaburi em -935.00 0.00 0204
GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
chantaburi em -3,000.00 0.00 0204
GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 14,850.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 16,850.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 30,700.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 45,550.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 48,550.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 21,481.00 70,031.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 26,304.30 96,335.30 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,585.05 97,920.35 108682
chantaburi em -1,685.05 96,335.30 0204
chantaburi em -1,000.00 95,335.30 0204
chantaburi em -3,000.00 92,335,30 0204
GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 95,335,30 108682
GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 107,335,30 108682
GFMIS/108682 118,020.00 225,355.30 108682
chantaburi em -12,000.00 213,355.30 0204
chantaburi em -96,389.00 116,966.30 0204
9294- -6,000.00 110,966.30 0204
1090005873220044

chantaburi em -12,831.00 98,135.30 0204
chantaburi em -5,800.00 92,335.30 108682
GFMIS/108682 2,120.00 94,455,30 108682
chantaburi em -2,120.00 92,335.30 0204
GFMIS/108682 600.00 92,935.30 108682
chantaburi em -600.00 9233530 v~ 0204
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Total Dr. =-259,328.51 S ]
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) SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. =0.00

204-6-02876-7
Huuansuyszum

Wunansulszanmn
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Bala Init Br
nce
Total Dr. =0.00/
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Current Account Statement
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-1-74337-9 Currency THB

Account Name savnaudandadiumyi Account Status Active

Alias Name Sawrdmindingd Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00

Date Teller |d Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
16-01-2026 11:50:00 670741 OT0S TFR-2046036271 -28.80 10,000.00 0204
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-28.80
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@l suMsnsvIng
VG9! KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 204-0-49870-2

A a -
Account Name nednuRanIIUITIans

Alias Name nammﬁamm?mn"ﬂmi
Ledger Balance 2 521 156.22
] 1] -
Date Teller Id
02-01-2025 09:38:00 412636

03-01-2025 10:51:00 93999
03-01-2025 13:46:00 93999
03-01-2025 13:47:00 93999
03-01-2025 13:49:00 93999
03-01-2025 13:49:00 93999
03-01-2025 13:50:00 93999
06-01-2025 10:23:00 93999
09-01-2025 10:39:00 931002
09-01-2025 16:59:00 93999
09-01-2025 16:59:00 93999
13-01-2025 10:29:00 93999
17-01-2025 15:15:00 670741
17-01-2025 16:19:00 ITBANK
22-01-2025 13:10:00 93999
23-01-2025 12:46:00 93999
23-01-2025 14:47:00 93999
28-01-2025 04:55:00 93999
28-01-2025 09:45:00 670741
28-01-2025 10:39:00 N/A
30-01-2025 09:33:00 670741
30-01-2025 11:26:00 93999

Total Cr. = 750,760.00

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
OoTOS
OTO0S
oT0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
oTO0S
OoT0S
BSD14
OTOS
oT0S
OT0S
oT0S
PBSWP
OTOS
OT0S
0T0S
oTO0S
oT0S
OT0S
OT0S
OoTOS

THB
Active
CHANTHABURI BR.

2,521,156.22

Description
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
nesnur1ei2/200383
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
708253-0037
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942

Total Dr. =-448,381.21

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
-1,177.19 2,323,040.33 0204
-70,680.00 2,252,360.33 0204
-11,040.00 2,241,320.33 0204
-19,133.00 2,222,187.33 0204
-2,800.00 2,219,387.33 0204
-4,000.00 2,215,387.33 0204
-3,500.00 2,211,887.33 0204
-1,428.00 2,210,459.33 0204
750,760.00 2,961,219.33 108682
-17,550.00 2,943,669.33 0204
-8,175.00 2,935,494.33 0204
-2,165.00 2,933,329.33 0204
-2,866.24 2,930,463.09 0204
-3,5674.89 2,926,888.20 0204
-5,448.60 2,921,439.60 0204
-23,800.00 2,897,639.60 0204
-19,813.08 2,877,826.52 0204
-216,823.35 2,661,003.17 0204
-4,656.00 2,656,347.17 0204
-23,310.00 2,633,037.17 0204
-1,265.86 2,631,771.31 0204
-5,175.00 2,626,596.31 0204
3 L0
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 204-6-04994-2 Currency THB
Account Name naauenisuimssans  Account Status Active
Alias Name nasyuidamsuimssams  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR,

Ledger Balance

0.00

Available Balance

0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-01-2025 09:38:00 412636 CWTRC 2046036611 10605205 -1,177.19 -1,177.19 0204
02-01-2025 09:38:00 412636 OTID Overdraft protection 1,177.19 0.00 0204
03-01-2025 10:51:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -70,680.00 -70,680.00 0204
03-01-2025 10:51:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 70,680.00 0.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:46:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -11,040.00 -11,040.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:46:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 11,040.00 0.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:47:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -19,133.00 -19,133,00 0204
03-01-2025 13:47.00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 19,133.00 0.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:49:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -2,800.00 -2,800.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:49:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 0.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:49:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -4,000.00 -4,000.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:49:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 0.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:50:00 Y3999 BPDWT DOE FUND -3,500.00 -3,500.00 0204
03-01-2025 13:50:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,500.00 0.00 0204
06-01-2025 10:23:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -1,426.00 -1,428.00 0204
06-01-2025 10:23:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,428.00 0.00 0204
09-01-2025 16:59:00 93999 BPOWT DOE FUND -17,550.00 -17,550.00 0204
09-01-2025 16:59:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 17,550.00 0.00 0204
09-01-2025 16:59.00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -8,175.00 -8,175.00 0204
09-01-2025 16:59:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 8,175.00 0.00 0204
13-01-2025 10:29:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -2,165.00 -2,165.00 0204
13-01-2025 10:29:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,165.00 0.00 0204
17-01-2025 15:15:00 670741 CWTRC 2046009320 10605206 -2,866,24 -2,866.24 0204
17-01-2025 15:15:00 670741 OTID Overdraft protection 2,866.24 0.00 0204
22-01-2025 13:10:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -5,448.60 -5,448.60 0204
22-01-2025 13:10:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,448.60 0.00 0204
23-01-2025 12:46:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -23,800.00 -23,800.00 0204
23-01-2025 12:46:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 23,800.00 0.00 0204
23-01-2025 14:47:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -19,813.08 -19,813,08 0204
23-01-2025 14:47:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 19,813.08 0.00 0204
28-01-2025 04:55:00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -216,823.35 -216,823,35 0204
28-01-2025 04:55:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 216,823.35 0.00 0204
28-01-2025 09:45:00 670741 CWTPC 10605207 -4,656.00 -4,656.00 0204
28-01-2025 09:45:00 670741 OTID Overdraft protection 4,656.00 0.00 0204
28-01-2025 10:39:00 K19294 PADWP 9294- -23,310.00 -23,310.00 0204
10900058732200441
28-01-2025 10:39:00 N/A OTID Overdraft protection 23,310.00 0.00 0204
30-01-2025 09:33:00 670741 CWTRC 2046036611 10605208 -1,265.86 -1,265.86 0204
30-01-2025 09:33:00 670741 OTID Overdraft protection 1,265.86 0.00 0204
30-01-2025 11:26.00 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -5,175.00 -5,175.00 0204
30-01-2025 11:26:00 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,175.00 0.00 0204
Total Cr. = 444,806.32 Total Dr. =-444,806.32 . ¥
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VeP! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-01-2025 23:10:00

02-01-2025 23:10:00
02-01-2025 23:10:00
03-01-2025 10:28:00
03-01-2025 10:29:00
03-01-2025 23:10:00
03-01-2025 23:10:00
03-01-2025 23:10:00
03-01-2025 23:22:00
06-01-2025 10:33:00
06-01-2025 23:11:00
06-01-2025 23:11:00
06-01-2025 23:11:00
06-01-2025 23:12:00
06-01-2025 23:12:00
07-01-2025 23:11:00
07-01-2025 23:11:00
07-01-2025 23:11:00
07-01-2025 23:16:00
07-01-2025 23:16:00
08-01-2025 23:10:00
08-01-2025 23:10:00
08-01-2025 23:11:00
09-01-2025 18:03:00
09-01-2025 18:03:00
09-01-2025 23:10:00
09-01-2025 23:11:00
09-01-2025 23:11:00
09-01-2025 23:11:00
09-01-2025 23:12:00
10-01-2025 23:10:00
10-01-2025 23:10:00
10-01-2025 23:11:00
10-01-2025 23:12:00
10-01-2025 23:13:00
13-01-2025 23:10:00
13-01-2025 23:10:00
13-01-2025 23:12:00
13-01-2025 23:12:00
13-01-2025 23:12:00
14-01-2025 23:10:00
14-01-2025 23:11:00
14-01-2025 23:12:00
14-01-2025 23:16:00
14-01-2025 23:16:00
15-01-2025 23:11:00
15-01-2025 23:11:00
15-01-2025 23:12:00
16-01-2025 23:17:00
15-01-2025 23:17:00
16-01-2025 23:10:00
16-01-2025 23:10:00
16-01-2025 23:12:00
16-01-2025 23:12:00
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0.00

Teller |d
ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
MEDDT

MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT

w1

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

Single credit to 2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G8011 -1700300037

Single credil o 2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Singie credil to 2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

TR Ir 9873758747

G011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credit lo 2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

TR 1r 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credil to 2048050479
TR fr 9873758747

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credit to 2046050479
TR {r 9873758747

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credil lo 2046050479
TR [r 9873758747

TR fr 98737568747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credil lo 2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credif to 2046050479
TR {r 9873758747

TR r 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credil lo 2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

TR Ir 9873758747

G011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Single credit 1o 2046050479
TR r 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Cheque No.

Amount
14,950.00

31,800.00
399,340.00
-430,090.00
-16,000.00
288,850.00
154,800.00
176,570.00
-8,000.00
-612,220.00
267,000.00
396,150.00
12,925.00
-672,075.00
-4,000.00
124,275.00
62,800.00
238,400.00
-403,475,00
-22,000.00
42,075.00
1,950,00
215,070.00
-254,095.00
-5,000.00
54,800.00
96,100.00
402,350.00
-527,250.00
-26,000.00
27,700.00
2,875.00
206,425.00
-200,000.00
-37,000.00
27,850.00
78,650.00
665,535.00
-707,035.00
-65,000.00
40,200.00
7.950.00
275,075.00
-298,225.00
-25,000.00
39,425.00
45,600.00
310,625.00
-342,650.00
-53,000.00
58,100.00
68,6256.00
-8,000.00
-2,000.00

Balance
14,950.00

46,750.00
446,090.00
16,000.00
0.00
288,850.00
443,650.00
620,220.00
612,220.00
0.00
267,000.00
663,150.00
676,075.00
4,000.00
0.00
124,275.00
187,075.00
425,475.00
22,000.00
0.00
42,075.00
44,025.00
259,095.00
5,000.00
0.00
54,800.00
150,900.00
553,250.,00
26,000.00
0.00
27,700.00
30,575.00
237,000.00
37,000.00
0.00
27,850.00
106,500.00
772,035.00
65,000.00
0.00
40,200.00
48,150.00
323,225.00
25,000.00
0.00
39,425.00
85,025.00
395,650.00
53,000.00
0.00
58,100.00
126,725.00
118,725.00
116,725.00

Init Br
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204 ¢ Y
o204ET U HIDNADI
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i 2

16-01-2025 23:12:00 N/A DD TR Ir 9873758747 230,250.00 346,975.00 0204
16-01-2025 23:13:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011-1700300037 -3486,975.00 0.00 0204
17-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 2046050479 227,325.00 227,325.00 0204
17-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR ir 9873758747 61,400.00 288,725.00 0204
17-01-2025 23:13:00 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 293,875.00 582,600.00 0204
17-01-2025 23:23:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011-1700300037 -562,600.00 20,000.00 0204
17-01-2025 23:23:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011-1700300037 -20,000.00 0.00 0204
20-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credil (o 2046050479 131,925.00 131,925.00 0204
20-01-2025 23:11:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR Ir 9873758747 8,625.00 140,550.00 0204
20-01-2025 23:13:00 N/A DD TR Ir 9873756747 442,025.00 582,575.00 0204
20-01-2025 23:17:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -496,575.00 86,000.00 0204
20-01-2025 23:17:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -72,000.00 14,000.00 0204
20-01-2025 23:17:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -14,000.00 0.00 0204
21-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit 1o 2046050479 89,325.00 89,325.00 0204
21-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR Ir 9873758747 24,775.00 114,100,00 0204
21-01-2025 23:14:00 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 330,250.00 444 ,350.00 0204
21-01-2025 23:14:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -418,350.00 26,000.00 0204
21-01-2025 23:14:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -24,000.00 2,000.00 0204
21-01-2025 23:14:00 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
22-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credil lo 2046050479 107,700.00 107,700.00 0204
22-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR Ir 9873758747 122,250.00 229,950.00 0204
22-01-2025 23:13:00 N/A DD TR Ir 9873758747 290,115.00 520,065.00 0204
23-01-2025 09:24:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -491,065.00 29,000.00 0204
23-01-2025 09:25:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -29,000.00 0.00 0204
23-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credil lo 2046050479 95,125.00 95,125.00 0204
23-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR (r 9873756747 4,700.00 99,825.00 0204
23-01-2025 23:11:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -17,000.00 82,825.00 0204
23-01-2025 23:13:00 N/A DD TR Ir 9873758747 316,870.00 399,695.00 0204
23-01-2025 23:14:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011-1700300037 -399,695.00 0.00 0204
24-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Singte credit lo 2046050479 46,050.00 46,050.00 0204
24-01-2025 23:11:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 7,350.00 53,400.00 0204
24-01-2025 23:11:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -18,000.00 35,400.00 0204
24-01-2025 23:15:00 N/A DD TR Ir 9873758747 320,000.00 355,400.00 0204
24-01-2025 23:15:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011-1700300037 -355,400.00 0.00 0204
27-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credil lo 2046050479 303,450.00 303,450.00 0204
27-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR Ir 9873758747 251,775.00 555,225.00 0204
27-01-2025 23:16:00 N/A [n]] TR fr 9873756747 261,200.00 816,425.00 0204
28-01-2025 13:50:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -801,425.00 15,000.00 0204
28-01-2025 15:51:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011-1700300037 -16,000.00 0.00 0204
28-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credil to 2046050479 164,080.00 164,080.00 0204
28-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR Ir 9873758747 1,950.00 166,030.00 0204
28-01-2025 23:18:00 N/A [n]] TR fr 9873758747 288,850.00 454,880.00 0204
29-01-2025 08:59:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -11,000.00 443,880.00 0204
29-01-2025 09:01:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -443,880.00 0.00 0204
29-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 2046050479 73,400.00 73,400.00 0204
29-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 37,500.00 110,900.00 0204
29-01-2025 23:26:00 N/A DD TR Ir 9873758747 340,240.00 451,140.00 0204
30-01-2025 09:41:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -15,000.00 436,140.00 0204
30-01-2025 09:50:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 -436,140.00 0.00 0204
30-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 2046050479 109,325.00 109,325.00 0204
30-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR 1r 9873758747 86,350.00 195,675.00 0204
30-01-2025 23:18:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -10,000.00 185,675.00 0204
30-01-2025 23:21.00 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 463,200.00 648,875,00 0204
31-01-2025 08:52:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -648,875.00 0.00 0204
31-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT Single credil lo 2046050479 142,200.00 142,200,00 0204
31-01-2025 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 73,150.00 215,350.00 0204
31-01-2025 23:14:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011-1700300037 -21,000.00 194,350.00 0204
31-01-2025 23:24:00 N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 547,900.00 742,250.00 0204
31-01-2025 23:24:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -742,250.00 0.00 0204
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Total Cr. = 11,129,345.00 [
Total Dr. =-11,129,345.00 - 5 =
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Account No.
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Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00
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